
Amendment to Project Agreement

17-1304 MAsotin Co Conservation Dist

 4Asotin IMW Monitoring 2017

Amendment Type:

Time Extension

Amendment Description:

Pursuant to a request from Asotin Co Conservation Dist the Project Agreement identified above 

is amended to extend the end date of this agreement.  

Amendment Number:

Project Number:Project Sponsor:

Project Title:

The project period of 01/19/2018 to 06/30/2021 is extended to allow the contracting party 

until 12/31/2021 to complete the project.

Agreement Terms

BY:

Kaleen Cottingham

TITLE:

DATE:

Pre-approved as to form:

         By:                /S/

Assistant Attorney General

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, 

shall remain in full force and effect.  In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this 

Amendment.

State Of Washington

Recreation and Conservation Office

Director

                                                                           

SAL Project Time Extension Amendment

TIMEXTEN.RPT

General Fund - Federal RCW 77.85, WAC 420

for
Scott Robinson (Apr 5, 2021 15:46 PDT)

Apr 5, 2021

https://wastaterco.na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAANFNQSvu09jx7wlOufyzc73fXt13cesxh


17-1304 Amendment #4 - Asotin IMW
Monitoring 2017
Final Audit Report 2021-04-05

Created: 2021-04-05

By: Chris Popek (christopher.popek@rco.wa.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAANFNQSvu09jx7wlOufyzc73fXt13cesxh

"17-1304 Amendment #4 - Asotin IMW Monitoring 2017" History
Document created by Chris Popek (christopher.popek@rco.wa.gov)
2021-04-05 - 10:30:22 PM GMT- IP address: 73.239.152.40

Document emailed to Scott Robinson (scott.robinson@rco.wa.gov) for signature
2021-04-05 - 10:31:14 PM GMT

Email viewed by Scott Robinson (scott.robinson@rco.wa.gov)
2021-04-05 - 10:46:51 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

Document e-signed by Scott Robinson (scott.robinson@rco.wa.gov)
Signature Date: 2021-04-05 - 10:46:58 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 198.238.202.220

Agreement completed.
2021-04-05 - 10:46:58 PM GMT


		2021-04-05T15:47:02-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




